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Дистанция 105 Мужчины, 200m Брасс Мужчины
26.01.2024 - 13:25 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

Мужчины

1. ДЯТЛОВ, Александр 2000 ЗМС ГБУ РО "ПАСШ №27" 2:32.17 I 560
2. ПАВЛЕНКО, Илья 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:32.83 I 553
3. ОПАНАСЮК, Иван 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:45.54 II 435
4. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.10 II 423
5. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.67 II 419
6. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II ГБУ СШ № 13 2:54.56 II 371
7. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II ГБУ СШ № 13 2:59.97 III 338
8. ФИЛИМОНОВ, Артем 2009 III ГБУ СШ № 13 3:00.16 III 337
9. МАЛАШ, Матвей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:00.93 III 333

10. КОЛЕСНИКОВ, Макар 2010 III ГБУ СШ № 13 3:09.76 III 289
11. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Александр 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:10.11 III 287
12. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 3:10.49 III 285
13. ЮРИЧКО, Глеб 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:16.00 III 262
14. ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Глеб 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:19.30 III 249
15. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:21.39 III 241
16. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн ГБУ СШ № 13 3:21.97 III 239
17. ШИШАК, Тихон 2007 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:22.88 1юн 236
18. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:28.19 1юн 218
19. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:39.46 1юн 186
20. РАДЧЕНКО, Алексей 2010 ГБУ СШ № 13 3:53.84 1юн 154
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Дистанция 105, Мужчины, 200m Брасс

Юниоры 16 - 18 лет

1. ОПАНАСЮК, Иван 2008 II СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 2:45.54 II 435
2. БЕЛЫХ, Игорь 2008 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.67 II 419
3. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Никита 2008 II ГБУ СШ № 13 2:54.56 II 371
4. МИРОШНИЧЕНКО, Александр 2008 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:10.11 III 287
5. НЕМЧЕНКО, Илья 2008 III СШ (ОРК) СКА г.Ростов-на-Дону 3:10.49 III 285
6. ШИШАК, Тихон 2007 1юн. МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:22.88 1юн 236
7. РАЙКОВ, Григорий 2008 Iю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:28.19 1юн 218
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Дистанция 105, Мужчины, 200m Брасс

Юноши 14 - 15 лет

1. ПАВЛЕНКО, Илья 2010 I ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:32.83 I 553
2. ПЕТРЕНКО, Богдан 2009 II ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 2:47.10 II 423
3. ГРИГОРЯН, Геворг 2010 II ГБУ СШ № 13 2:59.97 III 338
4. ФИЛИМОНОВ, Артем 2009 III ГБУ СШ № 13 3:00.16 III 337
5. МАЛАШ, Матвей 2010 III ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:00.93 III 333
6. КОЛЕСНИКОВ, Макар 2010 III ГБУ СШ № 13 3:09.76 III 289
7. ЮРИЧКО, Глеб 2010 IIIю ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:16.00 III 262
8. ЖУРАВЛЕВ, Глеб 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:19.30 III 249
9. ФИЛИППСКИЙ, Егор 2010 1юн ГБУ ДО РО "СШОР № 22" 3:21.39 III 241

10. ЗЕМСКИЙ, Тимофей 2010 2юн ГБУ СШ № 13 3:21.97 III 239
11. СЕВАСТЬЯНОВ, Ярослав 2009 III МБУ ДО ДЮСШ № 10 3:39.46 1юн 186
12. РАДЧЕНКО, Алексей 2010 ГБУ СШ № 13 3:53.84 1юн 154
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